
Date Time Area Weapon Sex

Live 

Wt

Dressed 

Wt Age Pts Score

09/17/2025 0800 14A Crossbow Male 120 2.5 6

09/17/2025 1700 1 Crossbow Female 105 3.5

09/19/2025 1900 47 Bow Female 100 2.5

09/21/2025 1500 2 Bow Female 80 65 3.5

09/21/2025 1500 2 Bow Female 78 64 2.5

09/21/2025 1700 1 Bow Female 98 4.5

09/24/2025 1900 30 Crossbow Female 100 2.5

09/26/2025 1600 34 Bow Female 124 6.5

10/31/2025 1700 46 Shotgun Male 187 5.5 10

10/31/2025 1830 29 Muzzleloader Female 95 2.5

10/31/2025 1730 4 Bow Male 180 150 3.5 8

10/31/2025 1815 47 Shotgun Male 160 3.5 8

10/31/2025 1800 49B Rifle Male 120 3.5 9

11/01/2025 0950 19 Shotgun Male 145 3.5 7

11/01/2025 0700 11 Bow Male 118 2.5 4

11/01/2025 0900 23 Muzzleloader Male 127 3.5 8 110 7/8

11/01/2025 1700 34 Shotgun Male 135 4.5 8

11/01/2025 1600 49B Rifle Male 164 132 6.5 6

11/01/2025 1600 49B Rifle Male 140 3.5 10

11/01/2025 1849 11 Bow Male 144 3.5 8 109 3/8

11/01/2025 1500 4 Bow Female 102 75 4.5 0

11/01/2025 0900 30 Shotgun Male 130 3.5 8

11/01/2025 0820 35 Shotgun Female 80 62 0.5 0

11/01/2025 0930 43 Shotgun Male 125 90 1.5 1

11/01/2025 0700 38 Shotgun Male 180 3.5 6

11/01/2025 0915 41 Shotgun Male 162 2.5 7

11/01/2025 0800 31 Shotgun Male 150 3.5 7

11/01/2025 0850 46 Muzzleloader Male 140 2.5 8

11/01/2025 0900 31 Shotgun Male 190 3.5 4

11/01/2025 0800 47 Muzzleloader Female 83 3.5x

11/01/2025 0900 47 Muzzleloader Female 93 1.5

11/01/2025 1032 49B Rifle Male 0 80 1.5x 4

11/01/2025 0800 49B Rifle Male 115 2.5 8

11/02/2025 1700 30 Shotgun Female 80 2.5

11/02/2025 1745 33 Muzzleloader Female 102 4.5

11/02/2025 1800 49B Rifle Male 141 4.5x 7

11/02/2025 1800 10 Bow Male 180 Need Jaw 8 134 7/8

11/02/2025 2030 30 Shotgun Male 135 4.5 6

11/02/2025 0800 48 Rifle Male 115 6.5 9

11/02/2025 0920 29 Shotgun Male 118 3.5 8

11/02/2025 0819 30 Shotgun Female 92 6.5 0

11/02/2025 0800 49A Rifle Male 120 4.5 8

11/02/2025 0800 20 Shotgun Male 183 5.5 8

11/02/2025 0830 47 Muzzleloader Female 83 5.5
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11/02/2025 0830 47 Muzzleloader Male 184 5.5 10

11/03/2025 0650 20 Shotgun Male 122 3.5 8 100

11/03/2025 0700 31 Shotgun Male 155 3.5x 8 105 3/8

11/03/2025 0900 32 Shotgun Male 145 4.5 8 116.88

11/03/2025 1640 1 Crossbow Female 130 1.5

11/03/2025 1800 29 Muzzleloader Male 155 125 2.5x 6

11/03/2025 0915 1 Bow Male 132 2.5 8 105.25

11/03/2025 0912 1 Bow Female 108 2.5

11/03/2025 1630 35 Shotgun Female 80 2.5

11/03/2025 1800 44 Shotgun Male 155 3.5 88

11/03/2025 1500 1 Bow Male 112 90 1.5 7

11/03/2025 0905 3 Crossbow Female 63 3.5x

11/03/2025 0800 49B Shotgun Female 110 80 3.5 0

11/04/2025 0830 49A Rifle Male 135 3.5 8

11/04/2025 1612 27 Shotgun Male 125 2.5 8

11/04/2025 0730 45 Muzzleloader Male 3.5 8

11/04/2025 0900 43 Muzzleloader Female 110 3.5

11/04/2025 0700 38 Shotgun Male 139 3.5 8

11/04/2025 1700 44 Muzzleloader Male 115 3.5 7

11/04/2025 1729 3 Crossbow Female 90 2.5

11/04/2025 1730 31 Shotgun Male 5.5 8

11/05/2025 1700 30 Muzzleloader Male 140 4.5 7 106

11/05/2025 1715 26 Shotgun Female 70 1.5

11/05/2025 1700 20 Shotgun Male 183 5.5 8

11/05/2025 0805 2 Bow Female 105 3.5

11/05/2025 0900 22 Shotgun Female 98 2.5x

11/05/2025 0900 31 Muzzleloader Male 4.5 9 111.38

11/05/2025 0900 45 Muzzleloader Male 88 1.5 2

11/05/2025 0900 45 Muzzleloader Female 90 1.5

11/06/2025 1500 27 Muzzleloader Male 150 4.5 8 114.5

11/06/2025 1605 48 Muzzleloader Female 63 5.5

11/06/2025 1710 30 Shotgun Male 142 4.5 10

11/06/2025 1700 14A Bow Male 130 110 4.5x 9

11/06/2025 0700 4 Bow Male 130 3.5 4

11/06/2025 0710 4 Bow Male 100 4.5 8

11/06/2025 0900 20 Shotgun Male 4.5x

11/06/2025 0800 28 Shotgun Male 155 5.5x 8 109.38

11/07/2025 0915 38 Muzzleloader Male 120 4.5 7 84.75

11/07/2025 0725 49B Rifle Female 90 1.5

11/07/2025 1700 31 Muzzleloader Male 135 3.5x 7

11/07/2025 0800 31 Shotgun Male 150 3.5 10

11/07/2025 0900 27 Muzzleloader Female 96 2.5

11/07/2025 0800 46 Shotgun Male 120 120 4.5 8

11/07/2025 0800 46 Shotgun Male 160 160 3.5 8

11/08/2025 1232 29 Shotgun Male 134 3.5 9 112

11/08/2025 1700 27 Crossbow Female 70 50 0.5 0
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11/08/2025 1700 48 Rifle Female 75 3.5

11/08/2025 0820 41 Shotgun Male 85 2.5 2

11/08/2025 0758 16 Bow Male 130 80 2.5 8

11/08/2025 0800 24 Muzzleloader Male 138 5.5 9

11/09/2025 0800 44 Shotgun Male 135 3.5 8

11/09/2025 1730 42 Muzzleloader Female 100 3.5x

11/09/2025 0830 42 Muzzleloader Male 100 4.5 6 55.375

11/09/2025 0900 42 Muzzleloader Male 110 3.5 4 46.125

11/09/2025 1720 28 Muzzleloader Female 60 1.5

11/09/2025 0700 25 Shotgun Male 150 4.5 8

11/09/2025 0900 30 Shotgun Female 100 5.5

11/09/2025 0830 31 Shotgun Male 83 68 0.5

11/09/2025 0830 31 Shotgun Female 115 100 3.5

11/10/2025 1720 29 Shotgun Male 170 4.5 8

11/10/2025 1730 43 Shotgun Male 120 5.5x 9 102.5

11/10/2025 1735 30 Shotgun Male 128 5.5x 8

11/11/2025 1100 47 Shotgun Female 130 2.5

11/11/2025 1000 47 Shotgun Female 120 6.5

11/11/2025 1430 29 Shotgun Female 110 6.5

11/11/2025 1705 1 Crossbow Male 142 3.5x 7

11/11/2025 1600 15 Bow Male 130 4.5x 8

11/11/2025 1700 26 Muzzleloader Male 135 3.5 8 109.25

11/11/2025 1700 27 Shotgun Female 120 90 4.5 0

11/11/2025 1700 27 Shotgun Female 140 100 6.5 0

11/11/2025 1225 32 Bow Female 92 72 3.5x

11/11/2025 0815 36 Muzzleloader Female 105 3.5

11/11/2025 0640 44 Shotgun Male 100 1.5 2

11/11/2025 0830 31 Shotgun Male 175 4.5 8

11/11/2025 0930 31 Shotgun Male 170 4.5 8

11/11/2025 0730 45 Shotgun Male 135 5.5 8

11/11/2025 0900 48 Rifle Male 140 5.5 8

11/11/2025 1000 41 Shotgun Male 126 4.5 5 68.125

11/12/2025 1730 47 Muzzleloader Female 125 5.5

11/12/2025 1845 45 Shotgun Male 160 5.5 9

11/12/2025 0940 32 Shotgun Male 150 4.5 8

11/12/2025 0830 10 Bow Male 130 2.5 8

11/12/2025 0830 45 Muzzleloader Female 100 3.5 0

11/12/2025 1700 29 Shotgun Female 70 0.5

11/12/2025 1700 39 Muzzleloader Male 140 4.5x 7 99.625

11/12/2025 1730 35 Muzzleloader Female 60 0.5

11/12/2025 1740 42 Muzzleloader Female 106 4.5

11/12/2025 1750 42 Muzzleloader Female 96 3.5

11/12/2025 1700 1 Bow Male 165 135 2.5 8

11/13/2025 0700 31 Muzzleloader Male 135 3.5x 7

11/13/2025 1100 45 Shotgun Female 61 5.5

11/13/2025 16 41 Shotgun Female 3.5



Date Time Area Weapon Sex

Live 

Wt

Dressed 

Wt Age Pts Score

11/14/2025 1600 31 Muzzleloader Male 145 6.5 7

11/14/2025 1700 14A Bow Male 160 3.5 8

11/14/2025 0720 24 Muzzleloader Male 100 1.5 2

11/15/2025 1600 15 Crossbow Female 90 4.5

11/15/2025 1705 31 Muzzleloader Male 120 1.5 4

11/15/2025 0845 31 Crossbow Male 120 3.5 7

11/15/2025 0730 22 Shotgun Female 91 2.5

11/15/2025 0820 41 Shotgun Female 98 3.5

11/16/2025 1700 28 Muzzleloader Male 60 0.5 0

11/16/2025 0858 30 Shotgun Male 110 3.5x 4

11/16/2025 0755 29 Shotgun Male 68 0.5 0

11/18/2025 1300 22 Shotgun Male 165 3.5 8

11/21/2025 1740 10 Bow Male 98 0.5x 3

11/21/2025 1700 47 Shotgun Male 130 5.5 9

11/21/2025 0725 49A Rifle Male 125 4.5 10

11/22/2025 1730 41 Shotgun Female 125 4.5

11/22/2025 1730 41 Shotgun Female 60 0.5

11/22/2025 0715 49A Rifle Male 80 1.5 2

11/22/2025 0800 5 Bow Male 130 2.5 8

11/22/2025 0930 31 Shotgun Female 100 2.5

11/24/2025 1625 49A Rifle Male 72 0.5 0

11/24/2025 0530 31 Muzzleloader Female 120 4.5

11/24/2025 1745 29 Shotgun Male 130 2.5 8

11/24/2025 0900 31 Shotgun Male 145 3.5 4

11/25/2025 0745 3 Bow Female 96 5.5x

11/25/2025 0745 29 Muzzleloader Female 73 4.5

11/26/2025 1600 24 Bow Male 153 4.5 8

11/26/2025 1715 32 Shotgun Male 130 2.5x 4

11/26/2025 0900 31 Muzzleloader Male 140 110 4.5x 11

11/27/2025 Morning 48 Rifle Male 130 5.5 6

11/27/2025 830 32 Shotgun Male 160 4.5 8

11/28/2025 1600 36 Shotgun Female 90 3.5

11/28/2025 1630 30 Shotgun Male 172 5.5 10

11/28/2025 1700 25 Shotgun Male 105 0.5 0

11/28/2025 1745 30 Shotgun Male 145 4.5 8

11/28/2025 0800 48 Rifle Male 125 4.5 7

11/29/2025 0832 49B Rifle Female 90 3.5

11/30/2025 1720 32 Shotgun Male 145 1.5 4

12/01/2025 1701 45 Shotgun Male 85 1.5 2

12/01/2025 1705 4 Crossbow Female 102 2.5

12/01/2025 0800 23 Shotgun Female 120 3.5

12/02/2025 1715 31 Shotgun Female 115 3.5

12/03/2025 1715 28 Shotgun Male 100 4.5 7

12/03/2025 1730 44 Shotgun Female 95 1.5

12/03/2025 1735 44 Shotgun Female 102 5.5

12/04/2025 0850 1 Bow Female 85 2.5
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12/05/2025 1700 27 Shotgun Male 150 2.5 9

12/08/2025 1700 5 Bow Female 102 2.5

12/10/2025 1745 42 Shotgun Female 85 3.5

12/10/2025 1700 4 Bow Male 150 4.5

12/11/2025 1719 27 Shotgun Male 65 0.5 0

12/11/2025 1715 31 Muzzleloader Female 100 2.5

12/12/2025 1700 29 Shotgun Female 120 90 2.5

12/12/2025 1700 29 Shotgun Female 70 50 0.5

12/12/2025 0900 45 Shotgun Male 155 4.5x 7

12/13/2025 1700 29 Shotgun Female 110 4.5x

12/13/2025 1650 23 Muzzleloader Male 110 2.5 9

12/13/2025 0800 31 Shotgun Male 162 3.5x 10

12/14/2025 0830 23 Shotgun Male 120 4.5 6

12/15/2025 1745 26 Shotgun Female 80 2.5

12/16/2025 1000 48 Rifle Male 100 Need Jaw 8

12/19/2025 1758 27 Shotgun Male 99 3.5 5

12/21/2025 1600 31 Shotgun Female 101 3.5x

12/21/2025 0740 41 Shotgun Female 100 3.5

12/21/2025 0900 22 Bow Male 150 5.5 7

12/24/2025 0700 47 Muzzleloader Male 131 2.5x 7

12/26/2025 1700 46 Muzzleloader Male 92 2.5x 2

12/26/2025 1700 46 Muzzleloader Male 157 2.5 9

12/27/2025 1700 35 Muzzleloader Male 120 2.5 8

12/27/2025 1700 27 Bow Female 104 5.5x 0

12/27/2025 0815 39 Shotgun Female 49 0.5

12/29/2025 1700 47 Shotgun Male 170 120 2.5 8

12/30/2025 1700 35 Shotgun Female 120 3.5x

12/30/2025 0900 47 Shotgun Female 100 3.5

01/01/2026 0700 30 Shotgun Male 160 4.5 8

01/02/2026 0820 31 Shotgun Male 180 4.5 8

01/04/2026 0819 43 Shotgun Male 160 3.5 10

01/04/2026 0830 22 Shotgun Male 130 2.5 8

01/05/2026 1700 27 Shotgun Female 100 2.5

01/05/2026 1745 41 Shotgun Male 3.5x 8

01/05/2026 0800 47 Shotgun Female 122 4.5

01/07/2026 1735 3 Bow Female 2.5

01/07/2026 1740 44 Shotgun Male 125 3.5x 6

01/07/2026 1735 47 Muzzleloader Male 135 4.5 6 84.5

01/09/2026 09:05:58 AM0810 31 Shotgun Deer (Buck) 140 x 8

01/10/2026 07:13:20 PM1800 27 Shotgun Deer (Doe) 102 4.5

01/12/2026 07:08:36 PM1745 12 Crossbow Deer (Buck) 110 4.5 7

01/12/2026 08:47:29 AM0800 9 Bow Deer (Buck) 120 3.5 4

X for Age = poor sample
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Does 85

Bucks 139

224

Data current as of 13 Jan 2026 at 0800 hrs.

Harvest Total


